The My Book™ drive is trusted desktop storage
designed to complement your personal style with
a massive amount of space to store your photos,
videos, music and documents. Equipped with
password protection and perfectly paired with
backup software², My Book desktop storage helps
keep your files safe.
Storage trusted to be the
home of your creations
• Massive capacity, up to 22TB¹ capacity
• Includes software² for device management
  and backup with password protection
• 256-bit AES hardware encryption
• SuperSpeed USB (5 Gbps); USB 2.0
  compatible
• 3-year limited warranty³
• Trusted storage built with WD® reliability
MY BOOK™
DESKTOP HDD STORAGE
CAPACITIES1 AND MODELS
22TB WDBBGB0220HBK
18TB WDBBGB0180HBK
16TB WDBBGB0160HBK
14TB WDBBGB0140HBK
12TB WDBBGB0120HBK
8TB WDBBGB0080HBK
6TB WDBBGB0060HBK
4TB WDBBGB0040HBK
CONTENTS